
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Water Harvest project closeout change order

SUMMARY: The Tansi Raw water project is complete and the project was completed $296,478.52
under the contract amount. This savings was created by removing a large portion of the road paving,
valued engineering changes proposed by the Contractor and final as-built quantities.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 413-52390-934-023

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve the attached Change Order Number 2 and Final with
W.L. Hailey and Company Inc. for a total decrease in contract amount of $296,478.52.

File #: 12-0203, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

